
PTF Board 2020-2021 
Shelby Farms Campus 

Chairman 
Amy Wages                        wagesot@yahoo.com                     901-219-8183 

Co-Chairman/VP 
Kerry Shepard                    okk1@aol.com                                 479-285-6988 

Secretary/Website 
Aimee Aaron                      aimeeaaron0247@gmail.com               901-505-1699 

Treasurer 
Crystal Mannella                n584mc@hotmail.com                       913-961-3696 

Devotions 
Kathy Yoakum                   k.howardyoakum@gmail.com               901-481-0853 

Hospitality 
Lissa Brink       lissabrink@yahoo.com           901-219-1106 
Laura Coleman                  lauracoleman1@bellsouth.net              901-262-5446 

Teacher Appreciation 
Faydra Foster                   faydrafoster@comcast.net             901-413-2028 

Dog Day 
Joy McDaniel             joykmcdan@bellsouth.net          901-487-6813 
Carolyn Agapos     magapos@comcast.net  901-219-8745 

New Family Coordinators 
Upper School 
Leah Butler               leahjbutler@gmail.com  901-289-7889 

Middle School             
MariElliot Dorrill             medorrill@yahoo.com   901-359-0511 
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Recruitment  
Kim Sorgenfrei                         kdsorgen@gmail.com                   901-849-2193 
Kristen Fisher                          kgfisher75@aol.com                     901-494-3795 

Moms in Prayer 
Angie Wilson   atw414@gmail.com  901-619-4822 

Shelby Farms Fundraiser 
Jennifer Merriman                   merrjen@gmail.com                    901-626-5312  
   
Logistics/Planning 
Beth Bryson                             elizabethbryson@gmail.com           901-230-4246 

Senior Dance Chair (Homecoming, Winter Formal) 
Kristen Grigson                       kristengrigson@gmail.com             901-270-4431 

Junior Dance Chair (Prom)  
Laura Dawson                        dawson1125@gmail.com                 901-355-3580 

Uniform Sale 
Sarah Scott      sarahsscott74@yahoo.com          901-270-5069 
Debra Dye    debradye@gmail.com  901-239-6041 

Young Lives Ministry 
Heather Floriani                  hkf107@yahoo.com            901-552-7535 

MS Head Grade Mom 
Kelly Bourland                        kellybourland@yahoo.com              901-550-7877                      

6th  Grade Head Moms 
Angie Karcher                         angiekarcher@gmail.com         901-356-5633 
Jenny Lawson                         love4pediatrics@aol.com          901-219-2551 

7th Grade Head Moms 
Mary Beth Edwards                  maryb77@aol.com                  901-409-2324 
Lynn Lyle                                 lynn@lylemail.net                  901-493-3953 

8th Grade Head Moms 
Samantha Dean   sdean@hueys.cc   901-652-1324 
Laura Cox    laura@happyheartshop.com 901-292-4657 
Kerri Murphy                           katrebs@aol.com                         256-303-1852 
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US Head Grade Mom 
Melissa Boals                           mboals94@aol.com                     901-679-4929 
    

9th Grade Head Moms 
April Seay    aseay0726@gmail.com  901-610-7312 
Teresa Wilkins   reesewilkins@bellsouth.net 901-210-7396 
Holley-Marie Biggs                   hmbiggs@yahoo.com                    901-212-0792 

10th Grade Head Moms 
Julie Slater    slaterjulie14@gmail.com 901-827-9786 
Cindy Garrison   garriscl@bellsouth.net  901-268-3116 
Alise Davis            alisedavis4@gmail.com                 901-496-6402 

11th Grade Head Moms 
Kari Smith    psmith5443@yahoo.com  901-830-1000 
Kelley Rowland   jkrow2@msn.com   901-246-9065 

12th Grade Head Moms 
Anne Bush    annebush@bellsouth.net  901-340-1605 
Donna Whittington  dswhittington@hotmail.com 901-604-2351 
Carolyn Agapos                        magapos@comcast.net                 901-219-8745 
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